
S NO. PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION/INDICATION PACKING

1 Arshkil Piles Capsule 30 capsule

2 Ayush kwath Ayurvedic ayush kwath 100gm

3 Amrit Tulsi Ayurvedic Tulsi cough Syrup 100ml

4 Bone Heal Hadjood Capsules 30 capsule

5 Cleno-Fem Intimate Hygiene Wash 100ml 

6 Coughcin Ayurvedic Cough Syrup 100ml

7 Dia-O-Cure
Each 500 Mg Capsule Contains:Curcuma 

amada  50 mg, Tinospora cordifolia 50 mg. 
30 Capsule

8 Devpro
Ayurvedic protein powder Granules (Tasty 

Chocolate Flavour)
100gm

9 Elistone Capsule Ayurvedic Stone Removal Capsule 30 capsule

10 Elistone Syrup Ayurvedic Stone Removal Syrup 200ml

11 Elistone Powder Ayurvedic Stone Removal Powder 30 capsule

12
Elistone Combo pack(12 Days 

Therapy)
Ayurvedic Stone Removal Combo(Syrup+ 

Capsule+ Powder) 
Combo Pack

13 Relaxx Ayurvedic Laxative Powder(SUGAR FREE) 100gm

14 Embrich Herbal Shampoo(All in one) 100ml

15 Gasonil Herbal Antacid with Gas Relief Formula 200ml

16 Hand Sanitizer
Azadirachta indica 200 mg  Aloe berbadensis 
200mg Curcuma longa 180mg Glycerine 2% 

250ml

17 Herbivit Complete Family Tonic 200ml

18 Herbifer Herbal Iron Syrup 200ml

19 Heptus Ayurvedic Liver Tonic 200ml

20 Heptus Ayurvedic Liver Tonic 100ml

21 Heptus Liver Capsules 30 capsule

22 Heptus-DS Ayurvedic Liver Tonic With Double Strength 200ml

23 Heptus-DS Ayurvedic Liver Tonic With Double Strength 100ml

24 Imu-Plus Immunity Booster syrup 200ml

25 Keshraj Hair Oil 120ml
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26 Lucorina Leucohrrea Capsules 30 capsule

27 LV-Zime 
Ayurvedic Liver Tonic With Benefits of 

Enzyme Syrup
200ml

28 Nervway Memory Booster Tonic 200ml

29 Phytomol Ayurvedic Syrup for Fever 200ml

30 Plato+ Platelet Syrup 200ml

31 Plato+ Platelet Capsule 30 capsule

32 Welltone Ayurvedic Uterine Tonic 200ml

33 Waynac-MR Ayurvedic Pain relief capsule 30 capsule

34 Waynac oil Ayurvedic Pain relief Oil 60ml

35 Waynac oil Ayurvedic Pain relief Oil 30ml

36 Waynac Ortho Pain Syrup 200ml

37 Winspure Ayurvedic Blood Purifier 200ml

38 Slimron sFat Burning Capsule 30 capsule

39 Lipostat Herbal Syrup For Cholestrol Control 200ml

40 Musli King
Ayurvedic Musli Capsules Fortified with 

Ashwagandha
30 capsule

41 Shown Onion Hair Oil 100ml Pet

42 Shown Onion Hair Oil 100ml with comb

43 Shown Onion Hair Shampoo 300ml pump

44 Shown combo Onion Hair Shampoo + Oil Combo Pack

45 Stamina plus Ayurvedic Capsule fortified with Shilajeet 30 capsule

46 Tulsi Fresh
Each Contains 10ml:Tulsi (Ocimum 

sanctum)2.4ml,Tulsi (ocimum 
30ml

47 Zymeax Ayurvedic Enzyme syrup 200ml

48 Zymeax Ayurvedic Enzyme syrup 100ml

49 Zymeax-4G
Ayurvedic Enzyme+ Liver+Alkalizer+Antacid 

syp
200ml

50 I-Tune Ayurvedic Eye Drops 10ml

51 Arshkil Piles Capsule 30 capsule

52 Bone Heal Hadjood Capsules 30 capsule

53 Dia-O-Cure
Each 500 Mg Capsule Contains:Curcuma 

amada  50 mg, Tinospora cordifolia 50 mg. 
Trigonella Foenum is 50 mg, Azadirecta 

30 Capsule

54 Elistone Capsule Ayurvedic Stone Removal Capsule 30 capsule

55 Heptus Liver Capsules 30 capsule



56 Lucorina Leucohrrea Capsules 30 capsule

57 Plato+ Platelet Capsule 30 capsule

58 Waynac-MR Ayurvedic Pain relief capsule 30 capsule

59 Slimron sFat Burning Capsule 30 capsule

60 Stamina plus Ayurvedic Capsule fortified with Shilajeet 30 capsule

61 Lipostat Herbal Syrup For Cholestrol Control 200ml

62 Musli King
Ayurvedic Musli Capsules Fortified with 

Ashwagandha
30 capsule

63 Amrit Tulsi Ayurvedic Tulsi cough Syrup 100ml

64 Coughcin Ayurvedic Cough Syrup 100ml

65 Elistone Syrup Ayurvedic Stone Removal Syrup 200ml

66 Gasonil Herbal Antacid with Gas Relief Formula 200ml

67 Herbivit Complete Family Tonic 200ml

68 Herbifer Herbal Iron Syrup 200ml

69 Heptus Ayurvedic Liver Tonic 200ml

70 Heptus Ayurvedic Liver Tonic 100ml

71 Heptus-DS Ayurvedic Liver Tonic With Double Strength 200ml

72 Heptus-DS Ayurvedic Liver Tonic With Double Strength 100ml

73 Imu-Plus Immunity Booster syrup 200ml

74 LV-Zime 
Ayurvedic Liver Tonic With Benefits of 

Enzyme Syrup
200ml

75 Nervway Memory Booster Tonic 200ml

76 Phytomol Ayurvedic Syrup for Fever 200ml

77 Plato+ Platelet Syrup 200ml

78 Welltone Ayurvedic Uterine Tonic 200ml

79 Waynac Ortho Pain Syrup 200ml

80 Winspure Ayurvedic Blood Purifier 200ml

81 Lipostat Herbal Syrup For Cholestrol Control 200ml

82 Zymeax Ayurvedic Enzyme syrup 200ml

83 Zymeax Ayurvedic Enzyme syrup 100ml

84 Zymeax-4G
Ayurvedic Enzyme+ Liver+Alkalizer+Antacid 

syp
200ml

AYURVEDIC POWDER/GRANULES



85 Ayush kwath Ayurvedic ayush kwath 100gm

86 Devpro
Ayurvedic protein powder Granules (Tasty 

Chocolate Flavour)
100gm

87 Elistone Powder Ayurvedic Stone Removal Powder 30 capsule

88 Relaxx Ayurvedic Laxative Powder(SUGAR FREE) 100gm

89 Cleno-Fem Intimate Hygiene Wash 100ml 

90 Embrich Herbal Shampoo(All in one) 100ml

91 Hand Sanitizer
Azadirachta indica 200 mg  Aloe berbadensis 
200mg Curcuma longa 180mg Glycerine 2% 

250ml

92 Keshraj Hair Oil 120ml

93 Shown Onion Hair Oil 100ml Pet

94 Shown Onion Hair Oil 100ml with comb

95 Shown Onion Hair Shampoo 300ml pump

96 Shown combo Onion Hair Shampoo + Oil Combo Pack

97 Waynac oil Ayurvedic Pain relief Oil 60ml

98 Waynac oil Ayurvedic Pain relief Oil 30ml

99 Tulsi Fresh

Each Contains 10ml:Tulsi (Ocimum 
sanctum)2.4ml,Tulsi (ocimum 

Gratissimum)1.1ml,Tulsi (Ocimum 
canum)2.0ml,Tulsi(Ocimum Citiodorum0.8ml

30ml

100 I-Tune Ayurvedic Eye Drops 10ml

COMBO PACK

101
Elistone Combo pack(12 Days 

Therapy)
Ayurvedic Stone Removal Combo(Syrup+ 

Capsule+ Powder) 
Combo Pack

102 Shown combo Onion Hair Shampoo + Oil Combo Pack

JUICES

103
NEEM KARELA AND JAMUN

NEEM KARELA AND JAMUN JUICE 500ML

AYURVEDIC OILS/SHAMPOO/INTIMATE WASH

AYURVEDIC DROPS



104
AMLA ALOEVERA JUICE

AMLA ALOEVERA JUICE 500ML

105
AMLA  JUICE

AMLA JUICE 500ML

106
NONI JUICE

NONI JUICE 500ML

SOAPS

107
OVERA

NEEM WITH ALOEVERA SOAP 100GM

108
CLIN-LITE HALDI CHANDHAN

100GM

109
KESARI KESAR SOAP

100GM

110
CHARCOAL CHARCOAL SOAP

100GM

COSMETICS

111 Sun-X 50 Lotion Sunscreen (SPF-50) with Vitamin-E 100ml Pump

112 Shown Shampoo Onion Hair Shampoo 300ml Pump

113 Shown Hair Oil Onion Hair Oil 100ml 

114 Shown Combo Combi Pack of Onion Hair Oil And Shampoo 100ml+300ml

115 Z-Marks Face Scrub With Beads 100ml Lemi Tube

116 Moist Skin Moisturizer 250ml Pump

117 Glamon Face serum enriched with vitamin C 30ml

118 Z-MARKS Facewash With Beads 60ml Lemi Tube

119 Z-MARKS Facewash With Beads 100ml Lemi Tube

120 Neem With Aloevera Facewash Neem With Aloevera Facewash 60ml Lemi Tube

121 Neem With Aloevera Facewash Neem With Aloevera Facewash 100ml Lemi Tube

122 Papaya Facewash Papaya Facewash 60ml Lemi Tube

123 Papaya Facewash Papaya Facewash 100ml Lemi Tube

124 Charcoal Facewash Charcoal Facewash 60ml Lemi Tube

125 Charcoal Facewash Charcoal Facewash 100ml Lemi Tube

126 Overa Gel Aloevera Gel 100gm 

TeRmS & cONdiTiONS:



 *   Photocopy of your firm’s GST Number & Drug License Number.

 *  Freight will be paid by the Party or franchisee.

 * The prices & MRP may change without any prior notice.

 * Goods once sold will not be taken back.

*   Following Promotional material will be given as per demand.ie.Visual Aid, Order Book, Visiting Cards, Reminder 
Cards, MR bag.etc.

* All the disputes subject to Chandigarh Jurisdiction only.


